Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Department
Convention

10

12

C of A/ Budget Meeting
HQ 10 AM

13

14

Flag Day
US Army Birthday

15

16

Staff Meeting 10 Am

17

18

19

20

Fathers Day

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

PTSD Awareness Day

28

29

30




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4

Independence Day

7

Staff Meeting 10 AM

10

12

13

14

District 7
Roundtable - Zoom
“Yearly Plan” 6 PM

15

16

National
Commander-in-Chief
Visit

2 PM Post 3034 Sumter

17

Department C of A
930AM

Department School of
Instruction 12PM
DoubleTree Columbia

18

Department School of
Instruction 9AM
Double Tree Columbia

19

20

21

Korean War Armistice
Day

22

23

24

District 2 SOI
Roundtable 641 10AM
CDR Hora

District 4 SOl 6734 IPM
PSC Tufts

25

26

27

28

29

30

Audits Due

31

National Convention
Kansas City MO




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

National Convention
Kansas City MO

Air Force Day

2

National Convention
Kansas City MO

3

National Convention
Kansas City MO

4

MOC Supreme Scratch
Kansas City MO

Coast Guard Day

5

MOC Supreme Scratch
Kansas City MO

6

MOC Supreme Scratch
Kansas City MO

7

MOC Supreme Scratch
Kansas City MO

Purple Heart Day

10

Department of Defense
Day

12

13

14

District 8 SOI
3447 10AM
Jr Vice Fox

National Code Talker
Day

15

16

National Airborne Day

17

18

Staff Meeting 10 AM

19

20

21

District | SOI
3433 1 PM
Jr Vice Fox

District 9 SOl 8166 1 1AM
Sr Vice Stefanak

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

District 5 SOl 5936 9 AM
CDR Hora

District 6 SOI 3181
12PM
Chaplain Fowler

District 7 SOl 6444 10AM
PSC Tufts

29

30

31

Bonds Due




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

V- ) Day

Sports Clips-VFW 200
Darlington Raceway

Sports Clips-VFW 200
Darlington Raceway

Sports Clips-VFW 200
Darlington Raceway

6

Labor Day

8

Staff Meeting 10 AM

10

Patriots Day Event
Department HQ

National Council
Meeting

12

National Council
Meeting

13

14

VFW Auxiliary
Birthday (1914)

15

16

17

POW/MIA Day

Department President’s
B-Day

18

District 8 Roundtable
9539 10AM

US Airforce Birthday

19

Fall Legislative Conf.

VSO Training

20

Fall Legislative Conf.

VSO Training

21

Fall Legislative Conf.

VSO Training

22

Fall Legislative Conf.

VSO Training

23

Department
Commanders Visits

24

Department
Commanders Visits

25

Department
Commanders Visits

District 9 Meeting
10980 I |AM
Jr Vice Fox

26

Department
Commanders Visits

Gold Star Mothers Day

27

28

29

VFW Birthday (1899)

30

District 4 Roundtable
Zoom 7PM




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Grand Scratch

2

Grand Scratch

3

Grand Scratch

9

Joint Cof A
10 AM @ HQ

10

Columbus Day

12

13

District 7
Roundtable - Zoom
“Programs” 6 PM

US Navy Birthday

14

15

16

District 2-Meeting/
Roundtable
8738 10 AM
PSC Burne

District 4 3354 IPM
Sr Vice Stefanak

17

18

19

20

Joint Staff Meeting
10 AM

21

22

23

District | TBA
PSC Bell

District 6 Roundtable
3096 12 PM

District 8 Picnic
9539 10Am
CDR Hora

24

25

26

27

Navy Day

28

29

Eastern Conference

30

Trunk or Treat
Department HQ

Audits Due

Eastern Conference

31

Eastern Conference

Recruiting Drive
Myrtle Beach Gun Show
October 30-31




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

Staff Meeting 10AM

Southern Conference
Preparation

6

Southern Conference
Preparation 10 AM
Department HQ

9

District 9 Roundtable
Zoom 7PM

10

U.S. Marine Corps
Birthday

Veterans Day

12

13

District | TBA

14

Service Officer Training

15

Service Officer Training

16

Service Officer Training

17

Service Officer Training

18

Southern Conference

Service Officer Training

19

Southern Conference

Service Officer Training

20

Southern Conference

21

Southern Conference

22

HQ Closed

23

24

HQ Closed

25

Thanksgiving
HQ Closed

26

27

28

29

30




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Staff Meeting
10AM

4

District | Elks Lodge in
Walterboro | PM

District 5 9138 9 AM
Sr Vice Stefanak

Pearl Harbor Day
USS York Town

10

12

13

National Guard Birthday

14

15

16

17

18

Wreaths Across

19

20

21

22

23

HQ Closed

24

HQ Closed
Christmas Eve

25

Christmas

26

27

28

29

30

31




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

7

Grand Scratch

8

Grand Scratch

9

Grand Scratch

10

District 9 Roundtable
Zoom 7PM

12

Joint Staff Meeting
10 AM

13

National Presidents Visit

14

National Presidents Visit

15

National Presidents Visit
District 2-Meeting/
Roundtable

8346 10AM

District 7 10804 10AM

16

17

Martin Luther King
Birthday

18

19

20

Department
Commanders Visits

21

Department
Commanders Visits

22

Department
Commanders Visits

District 6 3181 12 PM

23

Department
Commanders Visits

24

25

26

27

28

29

Auxiliary Mid Winter
Melbourne FL

District 9 Meeting | |1AM

30

Auxiliary Mid Winter
Melbourne FL

Audits Due

31

Auxiliary Mid Winter
Melbourne FI




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Auxiliary Mid Winter
Melbourne FL

Celebrating Americas
Freedom Event Cape
Canaveral FL

2

Auxiliary Mid Winter
Melbourne FL

3

Auxiliary Mid Winter
Melbourne FL

Four Chaplains

5

District | TBA

District 9 Meeting 5877
1AM

9

Staff Meeting 10 AM

10

District 4 Roundtable
Zoom 7PM

12

13

14

Presidents Day

15

r—-Natonal Salu

16

District 7
Roundtable-Zoom
“Awards” 6PM

te to Hospltallzd

17

State Conference
DoubleTree Columbia

18

State Conference
DoubleTree Columbia

19

State Conference
DoubleTree Columbia

d Veterans——

20

State Conference
DoubleTree Columbia

22

23

24

25

26

District | 1PM 9509

District 4 Meeting
6830 IPM

27

Legislative Conference
Washington D.C.

28

Legislative Conference
Washington D.C.

Recruiting Drive
Myrtle Beach Gun Show
February 5-6




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Legislative Conference
Washington D.C.

2

Legislative Conference
Washington D.C.

4

Department Blood Drive
Department HQ

Hug a Gl Day

5

District 5 12136 9 AM

District 8 Roundtable
3447 10AM

8

9

10

12

Department
Commanders
Homecoming

Post 8760 Beaufort, SC
12PM

13

K-9 Veterans Day

14

15

16

Staff Meeting 10 AM

District 7
Roundtable-Zoom
“Membership” 6PM

17

18

19

20

21

Rosie the Riveter Day

22

23

24

25

Medal of Honor Day

26

27

28

29

Viet Nam Veterans Day

Thank You
Department HQ

30

31




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Grand Scratch

2

Grand Scratch

3

Grand Scratch

Gold Star Spouses Day

6

Staff Meeting 10AM

9

Joint C of A Meeting

10

12

13

14

15

16

Department Presidents
Homecoming HQ
| PM

17

Easter

18

19

20

21

22

23

District 2 Convention
Roundtable 4262 10AM

District 7 Convention
10420 10AM

District 6 Convention
3096 12PM

District 9 Convention
1AM

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

District 8 Convention
9539 10AM

Audit Due




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Loyalty Day

National Day of Prayer

7

District 5 Conven tion
91389 AM

Auxiliary Judging
HQ I10AM

8

Mothers Day

V-E Day

10

12

13

District 4 Conven tion
9273 IP

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

District | | PM 10624

Armed Forces Day

22

23

24

25

Staff Meeting 10 AM

26

27

28

29

30

Memorial Day

31

Delegate dues
Must be paid in
order to Vote at
Convention, mail
them now.




Sat

nd Conven

18

ntion

25

Fri

10

nd Conve

ntion

17

ntion [ Department Convel

Department Conve

24

Thu

16

ntion

Department Convel

23

30

Wed

15

22

29

Tue

14

Flag Day

U.S. Army Birthday

21

28

Mon

D-Day

13

20

27

Day

PTSD Awareness

Sun

12

nd Conven

Day

19

Woman’s Veteran
Department Convel

26




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Independence Day

10

12

13

14

15

16

National Convention
Kansas City, MO

17

National Convention
Kansas City, MO

18

National Convention
Kansas City, MO

19

National Convention
Kansas City, Mo

20

National Convention
Kansas City, MO

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




