

June 2021 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			2	Department Convention	Department Convention	Department Convention
Department Convention	7	8	9	10	11	C of A / Budget Meeting HQ 10 AM
13	Flag Day US Army Birthday	15	I 6 Staff Meeting 10 Am	17	18	19
20 Fathers Day	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 PTSD Awareness Day	28	29	30			



July 2021

Department of South Carolina

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4 Independence Day	5	6	Staff Meeting 10 AM	8	9	10
II	12	13	District 7 Roundtable - Zoom "Yearly Plan" 6 PM	15	National Commander-in-Chief Visit 2 PM Post 3034 Sumter	Department C of A 930AM Department School of Instruction 12PM DoubleTree Columbia
Department School of Instruction 9AM Double Tree Columbia	19	20	21 Korean War Armistice Day	22	23	District 2 SOI Roundtable 641 10AM CDR Hora District 4 SOI 6734 IPM PSC Tufts
25	26	27	28	29	30 Audits Due	Autional Convention Kansas City MO



August 202 I Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
National Convention Kansas City MO Air Force Day	National Convention Kansas City MO	National Convention Kansas City MO	MOC Supreme Scratch Kansas City MO Coast Guard Day	MOC Supreme Scratch Kansas City MO	MOC Supreme Scratch Kansas City MO	MOC Supreme Scratch Kansas City MO Purple Heart Day
8	9	Department of Defense	II	12	13	District 8 SOI 3447 10AM Jr Vice Fox National Code Talker Day
15	I 6 National Airborne Day	17	I 8 Staff Meeting 10 AM	19	20	District SOI 3433 PM Jr Vice Fox District 9 SOI 8166 IAM Sr Vice Stefanak
22	23	24	25	26	27	District 5 SOI 5936 9 AM CDR Hora District 6 SOI 3181 12 PM Chaplain Fowler District 7 SOI 6444 10AM PSC Tufts
29	30	31 Bonds Due				



September 2021 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			V- J Day	2	3	4
					Sports Clips-VFW 200 Darlington Raceway	Sports Clips-VFW 200 Darlington Raceway
5	6 Labor Day	7	8 Staff Meeting 10 AM	9	10	Patriots Day Event Department HQ National Council
Sports Clips-VFW 200 Darlington Raceway						Meeting
National Council Meeting	13	VFW Auxiliary Birthday (1914)	15	16	POW/MIA Day Department President's B-Day	District 8 Roundtable 9539 10AM US Airforce Birthday
Fall Legislative Conf. VSO Training	20 Fall Legislative Conf. VSO Training	2 I Fall Legislative Conf.	Fall Legislative Conf. VSO Training	Department Commanders Visits	24 Department Commanders Visits	Department Commanders Visits District 9 Meeting 10980 11AM Jr Vice Fox
26 Department Commanders Visits Gold Star Mothers Day	27	28	29 VFW Birthday (1899)	30 District 4 Roundtable Zoom 7PM		



October 202 I Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Grand Scratch	Grand Scratch
Grand Scratch	4	5	6	7	8	Joint C of A
10	Columbus Day	12	District 7 Roundtable - Zoom "Programs" 6 PM US Navy Birthday	14	15	District 2-Meeting/ Roundtable 8738 10 AM PSC Burne District 4 3354 IPM Sr Vice Stefanak
17	18	19	20 Joint Staff Meeting 10 AM	21	22	District I TBA PSC Bell District 6 Roundtable 3096 12 PM District 8 Picnic 9539 10Am CDR Hora
24	25	26	27	28	29 Eastern Conference	Trunk or Treat Department HQ Audits Due Eastern Conference
3 I						Recruiting Drive Myrtle Beach Gun Show October 30-31



November 2021 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		2	Staff Meeting 10AM Southern Conference Preparation	4	5	Southern Conference Preparation 10 AM Department HQ
7	8	District 9 Roundtable Zoom 7PM	10	11	12	District I TBA
			U.S. Marine Corps Birthday	Veterans Day		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Service Officer Training	Service Officer Training	Service Officer Training	Service Officer Training	Southern Conference Service Officer Training	Southern Conference Service Officer Training	Southern Conference
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Southern Conference	HQ Closed		HQ Closed	Thanksgiving HQ Closed		
28	29	30				



December 2021 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			Staff Meeting 10AM	2	3	District I Elks Lodge in Walterboro I PM District 5 9138 9 AM Sr Vice Stefanak
5	6	Pearl Harbor Day USS York Town	8	9	10	
12	I3 National Guard Birthday	14	15	16	17	I 8 Wreaths Across America
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	HQ Closed	HQ Closed Christmas Eve	Christmas
					New Years Eve	



January 2022 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
2	3	4	5	6	7 Grand Scratch	8 Grand Scratch
9 Grand Scratch	10	District 9 Roundtable Zoom 7PM	Joint Staff Meeting	I3 National Presidents Visit	I4 National Presidents Visit	National Presidents Visit District 2-Meeting/ Roundtable 8346 10AM District 7 10804 10AM
16	Martin Luther King	18	19	Department Commanders Visits	Department Commanders Visits	Department Commanders Visits District 6 3181 12 PM
Department Commanders Visits	24	25	26	27	28	29 Auxiliary Mid Winter Melbourne FL District 9 Meeting I I AM
Auxiliary Mid Winter Melbourne FL	3 I Auxiliary Mid Winter Melbourne Fl					



February 2022 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		Auxiliary Mid Winter Melbourne FL Celebrating Americas Freedom Event Cape Canaveral FL	Auxiliary Mid Winter Melbourne FL	Auxiliary Mid Winter Melbourne FL	4	District I TBA District 9 Meeting 5877
6	7	8	Staff Meeting 10 AM	Four Chaplains I O District 4 Roundtable Zoom 7PM	II	12
13	14	15	District 7 Roundtable-Zoom "Awards" 6PM	State Conference DoubleTree Columbia	I8 State Conference DoubleTree Columbia	State Conference DoubleTree Columbia
20	Presidents Day	Natonal Salu 22	te to Hospitalize	d Veterans	25	26
State Conference DoubleTree Columbia	21	ZZ	23	24	25	District I IPM 9509 District 4 Meeting 6830 IPM
27	28					Recruiting Drive Myrtle Beach Gun Show February 5-6
Legislative Conference Washington D.C.	Legislative Conference Washington D.C.					



March 2022 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		Legislative Conference Washington D.C.	Legislative Conference Washington D.C.	3	Department Blood Drive Department HQ Hug a GI Day	District 5 12136 9 AM District 8 Roundtable 3447 10AM
6	7	8	9	10	II	Department Commanders Homecoming Post 8760 Beaufort, SC 12PM
I3 K-9 Veterans Day	14	15	Staff Meeting 10 AM District 7 Roundtable-Zoom "Membership" 6PM	17	18	19
20	2 I Rosie the Riveter Day	22	23	24	25 Medal of Honor Day	26
27	28	29 Viet Nam Veterans Day Thank You Department HQ	30	31		



April 2022 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Grand Scratch	Grand Scratch
Grand Scratch	4	Gold Star Spouses Day	Staff Meeting 10AM	7	8	Joint C of A Meeting
10	11	12	13	14	15	Department Presidents Homecoming HQ I PM
I 7 Easter	18	19	20	21	22	District 2 Convention Roundtable 4262 10AM District 7 Convention 10420 10AM District 6 Convention 3096 12PM District 9 Convention
24	25	26	27	28	29	District 8 Convention 9539 10AM



May 2022 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
I	2	3	4	5	6	District 5 Convention 9138 9 AM
Loyalty Day				National Day of Prayer		Auxiliary Judging HQ 10AM
8	9	10	11	12	13	District 4 Convention 9273 IPM
Mothers Day						
15	16	17	18	19	20	District PM 10624
						Armed Forces Day
22	23	24	25 Staff Meeting 10 AM	26	27	28
29	30	31	Delegate dues Must be paid in order to Vote at Convention, mail them now.			
	Memorial Day					



June 2022 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	IO Grand Convention	Grand Convention
I2 Grand Convention	13	Flag Day U.S. Army Birthday	15	I 6 Department Convention	I 7 Department Convention	I8 Department Convention
Woman's Veteran Day 9 Department Convention	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		
	PTSD Awareness Day					



July 2022 Department of South Carolina



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	H	12	13	14	15	National Convention Kansas City, MO
National Convention Kansas City, MO	National Convention Kansas City, MO	National Convention Kansas City, Mo	20 National Convention Kansas City, MO	21	22	23
24	25	26	27 Korean War Veterans Day	28	29	30
31			24,			